Received 6/8/2016 NMOCD Artesia

District 1
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Form C-141
Revised August 8, 2011

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Submit 1 Copy to appropriate District Office in accordance with 19.15.29 NMAC.

7. 7. 73. 70. 3	V 10 1 10 1 10 10 10	1,000		0	anta re	e, INIVI 8/3	005					
			Rel	ease Notifi	cation	and Co	orrective A	Action				
						OPERATOR			☐ Initial Report ⊠ Final Report			
Name of Company: Linn Energy						Contact: EL Gonzales						
Address: 2130 W Bender, Hobbs, NM 88240						Telephone No. 575-738-1739						
						Facility Type: Oil Producer						
Surface Ow	vner Fede	ral		Mineral (APING	. 30-015-2	0238	
Surface On	viici. Teac	lai		- A 34,65	0.5.00		12.11.22		LATING	1. 30-013-2	7430	
	1 4 2	Tar	1			N OF RE		-		-		
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	Feet from the		South Line	Feet from	East/West Line		County		
,	23 178		31E 1333		2	outh	2596	E	ist	Eddy		
			Latit	ude: 32.816527		4 Longitud		7557158				
Type of Dale	anca: Produc	and Water / O		IVA.	IURE			/2 bblo	Malana 1) a servered .	0.70	
Type of Release: Produced Water / Oil Source of Release: 1" Valve Pressure Gauge										Recovered: 0 / 0 I Hour of Discovery		
Source of Release. I valve rressure Gauge										2014 2:00 pm		
Was Immediate Notice Given? ☑ Yes ☐ No ☐ Not Required						If YES, To Whom?						
By Whom? Brian Wall						Date and Hour: 06/25/14 0700						
Was a Watercourse Reached?						If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse.						
☐ Yes ☒ No						N/A						
If a Waterco	urse was Im	pacted, Descr	ibe Fully.	*								
Describe Arr On Septemb chloride leve for laborator 2016, and ap the release a	ea Affected ber 2, 2014, els, as well a ry analysis a oproved by l urea 6" bgs. ed soil was p	and Cleanup of DFSI personn as BTEX. The Cardinal Lal BLM on Febru The excavation operly dispo	Action Ta el were on e BTEX sa boratories uary 2, 20 on was bad	ken. a site to obtain sar amples were performed to the same to th	mples wi ormed us o obtain c on Febru n, import	thin the leak sing a Mini R confirmation. ary 4, 2016. ted caliche to	area (Figure 1). ae Photoionizati A work plan w Beginning Febr ground surface	ion Detector as submitt uary 12, 2 and contor	or (PID). ed to NM0 016, DFSI ured to the	Field sample OCD and BI personnel v surroundin	M on were on g area.	submitted January 27, a site to scrape
I hereby cert regulations a public health should their or the enviro	tify that the all operators h or the envi operations l onment. In	information g s are required (fronment. The have failed to	to report a e acceptan adequately OCD acce	e is true and com nd/or file certain ce of a C-141 rep y investigate and ptance of a C-141	release nort by the remediate	notifications a se NMOCD n te contaminat	nd perform corn parked as "Final ion that pose a to be the operator of	rective acti Report" d hreat to gr of responsi	ons for rel oes not rel ound wate bility for c	eases which ieve the ope r, surface w compliance	may e erator o ater, hu with an	endanger of liability uman health
Signature: Congello						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by Environmental Specialist: Accepted for Record 6/9/2016						
Printed Nam	ne: EL Gonz	élés .				0.000.000.000.000			7.7			
Title: Produ	ction Super	visor				Approval Da	te: N/A)	Expiration	Date: N	/A	
E-mail Address: elgonzales@linnenergy.com						Conditions of Approval: remediation deferred until site abandonment						
Date: 3/3/2016 Phone: 575-504-8002						remediation deterred until site abandonment						